HYPERTACHHYYPPEERRGGRRIIPP  SSEERRIIEESS
HHyyppeerrttrroonniiccss  CCoorrppoorraattiioonn Toll Free:1-800-225-9228  Tel: +1 978-568-0451  Fax: +1 978-568-0680  www.hypertronics.com
“E” Receptacle “P” Plug
Plug / Receptacle Mated
with Strain Relief
NNootteess
Dimensions in inches (mm)
B

T2085-34 (HG4)
T2085-85 (HG6)
Contact Ordering Information
Contacts Part Numbers Wire Gauge
(AWG)
FFeemmaallee  RReecceeppttaaccllee
Crimp Socket YSK004-041AH 26 - 28
Solder Cup Socket YSK004-039AH 26 MAX
PC Terminal Socket YSK004-040AH N/A
MMaallee  PPlluugg
Crimp Pin YPN004-028H 26 - 28
Solder Cup Pin YPN004-027H 26 MAX
MMaallee  RReecceeppttaaccllee
Crimp Pin YPN004-029H 26 - 28
Solder Cup Pin YPN004-026H 26 MAX
PC Terminal Pin YPN004-030H N/A
FFeemmaallee  PPlluugg
Crimp Socket YSK004-037AH 26 - 28
Solder Cup Socket YSK004-036AH 26 MAX
HyperGrip ORDERING INFORMATION
HG 2 P 4 3 G G 12 04 M S H
Size Positions      Contact Diameter
HG2 12                 0.4 mm
HG3           19                0.4 mm
HG4           33                0.4 mm
HG6           80                0.4 mm
HyperGrip Plastic Circular
Size: (2), (3), (4), (6)
Type:
P = plug
E = receptacle/panel
C = receptacle/cable
Seal/Shield options:
1 = Sealed (unshielded)
2 = Shielded (unsealed) (HG2 only)
3 = Sealed and shielded (HG2 only)
4 = Unsealed (unshielded)
Strain relief size options:
0 = No strain relief
3 = 3.0 - 4.5mm cable dia range (HG2 only)
4 = 4.5 - 6.5mm cable dia range (HG2 only)
5 = 7.0 - 9.0mm cable dia range (HG3 only)
6 = 9.0 - 11.0mm cable dia range (HG4 only)
Outer shell color:
G = LT gray
Plating:
H =    50 Microinch Gold on contact surfaces
Gold flash on terminations
AH =  Sockets 50 Microinch Gold on contact surfaces
Gold flash on terminations
(omit for no contacts)
Termination:
S = Solder cup
R = Crimp
D = Straight dip pc
Panel receptacle only
(omit for no contacts)
Contact Gender:
F = Female sockets (std receptacle)
M = Male pins (std plug)
N = No contacts
Color coding:
D = Blue
B = Black
G = LT Gray
Y = Yellow
M = Brown
R = Red
V = Green
W = White
N = No color code
If “N” applies:
Plug & Cable Receptacle- specify no strain relief (overmolding option)
Panel Receptacle - Specify unsealed (no panel color code)
HYPERTAC HHYYPPEERRGGRRIIPP  SSEERRIIEESS
HHyyppeerrttrroonniiccss  CCoorrppoorraattiioonn Toll Free:1-800-225-9228  Tel: +1 978-568-0451  Fax: +1 978-568-0680  www.hypertronics.com
HHGG66
Ø 0.598
BOLT CIRCLE
15.18
Ø 0.441
BOLT CIRCLE
11.20
Ø 0.136
BOLT CIRCLE
3.46
Ø 0.753
BOLT CIRCLE
19.12
Ø 0.281

T2085-34 (HG4)
T2085-85 (HG6)
Contact Ordering Information
Contacts Part Numbers Wire Gauge
(AWG)
FFeemmaallee  RReecceeppttaaccllee
Crimp Socket YSK004-041AH 26 - 28
Solder Cup Socket YSK004-039AH 26 MAX
PC Terminal Socket YSK004-040AH N/A
MMaallee  PPlluugg
Crimp Pin YPN004-028H 26 - 28
Solder Cup Pin YPN004-027H 26 MAX
MMaallee  RReecceeppttaaccllee
Crimp Pin YPN004-029H 26 - 28
Solder Cup Pin YPN004-026H 26 MAX
PC Terminal Pin YPN004-030H N/A
FFeemmaallee  PPlluugg
Crimp Socket YSK004-037AH 26 - 28
Solder Cup Socket YSK004-036AH 26 MAX
HyperGrip ORDERING INFORMATION
HG 2 P 4 3 G G 12 04 M S H
Size Positions      Contact Diameter
HG2 12                 0.4 mm
HG3           19                0.4 mm
HG4           33                0.4 mm
HG6           80                0.4 mm
HyperGrip Plastic Circular
Size: (2), (3), (4), (6)
Type:
P = plug
E = receptacle/panel
C = receptacle/cable
Seal/Shield options:
1 = Sealed (unshielded)
2 = Shielded (unsealed) (HG2 only)
3 = Sealed and shielded (HG2 only)
4 = Unsealed (unshielded)
Strain relief size options:
0 = No strain relief
3 = 3.0 - 4.5mm cable dia range (HG2 only)
4 = 4.5 - 6.5mm cable dia range (HG2 only)
5 = 7.0 - 9.0mm cable dia range (HG3 only)
6 = 9.0 - 11.0mm cable dia range (HG4 only)
Outer shell color:
G = LT gray
Plating:
H =    50 Microinch Gold on contact surfaces
Gold flash on terminations
AH =  Sockets 50 Microinch Gold on contact surfaces
Gold flash on terminations
(omit for no contacts)
Termination:
S = Solder cup
R = Crimp
D = Straight dip pc
Panel receptacle only
(omit for no contacts)
Contact Gender:
F = Female sockets (std receptacle)
M = Male pins (std plug)
N = No contacts
Color coding:
D = Blue
B = Black
G = LT Gray
Y = Yellow
M = Brown
R = Red
V = Green
W = White
N = No color code
If “N” applies:
Plug & Cable Receptacle- specify no strain relief (overmolding option)
Panel Receptacle - Specify unsealed (no panel color code)
HYPERTAC HHYYPPEERRGGRRIIPP  SSEERRIIEESS
HHyyppeerrttrroonniiccss  CCoorrppoorraattiioonn Toll Free:1-800-225-9228  Tel: +1 978-568-0451  Fax: +1 978-568-0680  www.hypertronics.com
HHGG66
Ø 0.598
BOLT CIRCLE
15.18
Ø 0.441
BOLT CIRCLE
11.20
Ø 0.136
BOLT CIRCLE
3.46
Ø 0.753
BOLT CIRCLE
19.12
Ø 0.281